W W W. G E T- D R I N K WA R E . C O M
D R I N K WA R E  C ATA L O G   //   2 0 1 6
T R A N S F O R M I N G  YO U R  TA B L E T O P
Keep your G.E.T. drinkware looking like new!
get-melamine.com/content/care-maintenance
C A RE & M A INTE N A N CE
S O P H I S T I C A T E D  D U R A B I L I T Y
G.E.T. drinkware provides the perfect blend

Cash & Carry packaging. Contact
us at 800.727.4500 for more
information on how to order items
in Cash & Carry packaging.
U.S. Patent D-616,704 S
8 View our care & maintenance videos at get-melamine.com/content/care-maintenance
ITEM SW-1444-1 SW-1443-1
Description  12 oz. (355 ml) 5 oz. (148 ml)
Rim-full  12.2 oz. (361 ml) 5.5 oz. (163 ml)
Max dia. 2.5" (6.4 cm) 2.25" (5.7 cm)
Height  7" (17.8 cm) 4" (10.2 cm)
Rack size 36 compa�. w/3 extenders 49 compa�. w/1 extender
Case pack / Cube 2 dz. / 0.68 2 dz. / 0.37
Weight  6 lbs. (2.7 kg)  4 lbs. (1.8 kg)
Material SAN SAN
NSF Ce�ified YES YES
BPA Free  YES YES
Customization YES YES
SW-1444-1
SW-1443-1
ITEM SW-1426-1-SAN SW-1424-1-SAN SW-1429-1-SAN SW-1423-1-SAN
Description 14 oz. (414 ml)  12 oz. (355 ml) 10 oz. (296 ml)  9 oz. (266 ml)
Rim-full 15 oz. (444 ml) 12.5 oz. (370 ml) 10.7 oz. (316 ml) 9 oz. (266 ml)
Max dia.  3" (7.6 cm) 3" (7.6  cm) 3.5" (8.9 cm) 3.31" (8.4 cm)
Height 5.5" (14 cm) 4.75" (12.1 cm) 3.5" (8.9 cm) 3.38" (8.6 cm)
Rack size 25 compa�. w/2 extenders 25 compa�. w/1 extender 25 compa�. w/1 extender 25 compa�. w/1 extender
Case pack / Cube 2 dz. / 0.98 2 dz. / 0.86 2 dz. / 0.71 2 dz. / 0.75
Weight 10 lbs. (4.5 kg) 9 lbs. (4.1 kg) 12 lbs. (5.4 kg) 10 lbs. (4.5 kg)
Material SAN SAN SAN SAN
NSF Ce�ified YES YES YES YES
BPA Free YES YES YES YES
Customization YES YES YES YES
• Slotted base design easily
facilitates water drainage
• Custom imprinting available
• 100% BPA-free non-toxic material
• Commercial dishwasher safe
R O C  N '  R O L L™
9All capacities and measurements are approximate.View our care & maintenance videos at get-melamine.com/content/care-maintenance
H-16-1
H-14-1
H-9-1
*H-14-1-ST
*H-14-1-SE
*H-14-1-KL
ITEM H-16-1-SAN H-14-1-SAN- H-9-1-SAN
Description 16 oz. (473 ml) High Ball 14 oz. (414 ml) Tom Collins 9 oz. (266 ml) High Ball
Rim-full 16 oz. (473 ml) 14 oz. (414 ml) 9.5 oz. (281 ml)
Max dia.  2.75" (7 cm) 2.5" (6.4 cm) 2.5" (6.4 cm)
Height  6.25" (15.9 cm) 7" (17.8 cm) 5.25" (13.3 cm)
Rack size  36 compa�. w/2 extenders 36 compa�. w/3 extenders 36 compa�. w/2 extenders
Case pack / Cube  2 dz. / 0.86 2 dz. / 0.68 2 dz. / 0.57
Material SAN SAN SAN
Weight 7 lbs. (3.2 kg) 7 lbs. (3.2 kg) 6 lbs. (2.7 kg)
NSF Ce�ified YES YES YES
BPA Free  YES YES YES
Customization  YES YES YES
Colors   CL (Clear only) CL, ST, SE, KL CL (Clear only)
• Custom imprinting available
• 100% BPA-free non-toxic material
• Commercial dishwasher safe
C H E E R S
C U S T O M I M P R I N T I N G
Include your organization's logo with our quick
and easy custom imprinting service. Contact
us at 800.727.4500 for more information.
*H-14-1-ST, H-14-1-SE, and H-14-1-KL are not stock items and may require additional lead time. Call for details.
10 View our care & maintenance videos at get-melamine.com/content/care-maintenance
ITEM SW-1410 HUR-20-PC MAS-3-CL HUR-1-PC-
Description  20 oz. (592 ml) Pineapple 20 oz. (591 ml) Hurricane 16 oz. (473 ml) Mason Jar 15 oz. (444 ml) Hurricane
Rim-full 25 oz. (739 ml) 21 oz. (621 ml) 16.55 oz. (489 ml) 16 oz. (473 ml)